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SL.

29-05-2023-112108-1-871423
29-05-2023-112108-1-145476
31-05-2023-112108-1-470453
05-06-2023-112108-1-309763
01-06-2023-112108-1-608060
29-05-2023-112108-1-381476
02-06-2023-112108-1-676310
02-06-2023-112108-1-474287
29-05-2023-112108-1-688310
30-05-2023-112108-1-157889
02-06-2023-112108-1-336131
30-05-2023-112108-1-344127
29-05-2023-112108-1-273828
31-05-2023-112108-1-546074
29-05-2023-112108-1-673380
02-06-2023-112108-1-177889
02-06-2023-112108-1-174370
29-05-2023-112108-1-736381
29-05-2023-112108-1-806524
29-05-2023-112108-1-372078
31-05-2023-112108-1-275907
30-05-2023-112108-1-489452
30-05-2023-112108-1-206698
29-05-2023-112108-1-775575
29-05-2023-112108-1-493951
30-05-2023-112108-1-472986
30-05-2023-112108-1-940374
30-05-2023-112108-1-816185
02-06-2023-112108-1-347410
05-06-2023-112108-1-837445
29-05-2023-112108-1-561913
30-05-2023-112108-1-165044
30-05-2023-112108-1-792839
09-06-2023-112108-1-751836
31-05-2023-112108-1-110912
30-05-2023-112108-1-607503
30-05-2023-112108-1-553210
29-05-2023-112108-1-565970
29-05-2023-112108-1-138448
29-05-2023-112108-1-777578
29-05-2023-112108-1-867980
07-06-2023-112108-1-559580
03-06-2023-112108-1-740753
16-06-2023-112108-1-461382
13-06-2023-112108-1-468738
02-06-2023-112108-1-743167
08-06-2023-112108-1-885128
13-06-2023-112108-1-193506
31-05-2023-112108-1-934143
30-05-2023-112108-1-706823
29-05-2023-112108-1-933912
06-06-2023-112108-1-183295
30-05-2023-112108-1-166742
04-06-2023-112108-1-932174
03-06-2023-112108-1-720714
29-05-2023-112108-1-633030
06-06-2023-112108-1-503920
02-06-2023-112108-1-637458
30-05-2023-112108-1-285048
30-05-2023-112108-1-987236
04-06-2023-112108-1-236132
31-05-2023-112108-1-685898
29-05-2023-112108-1-606812
12-06-2023-112108-1-326636
02-06-2023-112108-1-699465
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ARN

BIKI KARMAKAR
MAMATA RAM

PAKIZA FIRDUSH
ASANUR RAHMAN
UMMAY RUHANA HUSSAIN
ALMINA KHATUN
SHAHIN MONDAL

MIR ALOM

SOHIRA KHATUN
JAKARIA ALOM

REKHA KALITA

ROHIT MOJUMDAR
KANGKANJIT KALITA
KARAMSAD RABHA
ANANYA RABHA
BAPPY AHMED
PRABHANKAR RABHA
RISHA HAZONG
SANJIKKA G MOMIN
SUNU KHAKHALARY
JUTHUMMA DAIMARY
KHISMIDA RABHA
RATNA BORO
SAMAYSRI BASUMATARY
SAGAR LAMA
TRENISHA G MOMIN
HARIPRASHAD RABHA
GEETANJOLI KHAKHALARY
BANTI DAS
SONUPRIYA HAJONG
KHUSBU BASUMATARY
AMARIJYOTI RABHA
PANGKAM SANGMA
MOJUL HOQUE
ANSULI BASUMATARY
SHIKHA KALITA
BIKRAM HAJONG
RANU RABHA

MONIJIT BASUMATARY
BRAJANATH RABHA
GRIMCHI MOMIN
TANGRAK SANGMA
CHAMPA RABHA
PANKAJ RABHA
ANURUPA RABHA
KIRON BASUMATARY
JURINA HAJONG
JOYNAL ABEDIN
PALLABI RAMCHIARY
ARCHANA RABHA
BIKRAMIJIT BORO
JASIN SANGMA
JASMITA RABHA
DEBAJIT BASUMATARY
NIKITA DAIMARY
HIRAKIJYOTI BASUMATARY
GOODPALISH MARAK
KARAN BASUMATARY
JONAKI KACHARY
MONONJOY BASUMATARY
ALIYA AHMED
BARASHA DAS

HIRA MONI RABHA
ASIF KHAN
SHIKHAMANI DAIMARY

NAME
male
female
female
male
female
female
male
male
female
male
female
male
male
male
female
male
male
female
female
female
male
female
female
female
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
male
male
male
female
female
male
female
male
male
female
male
female
male
female
male
female
male
female
female
male
female
female
male
female
male
female
male
female
male
female
female
female
male
female

GENDER

9864568208
6913811258
9365082039
6901853770
9859601068
8822869764
9365911010
9365849160
8011942217
6001789084
8474010056
9365687480
8638404411
9365898116
9957945216
6002613099
7099343106
6003232029
8812966060
8638392870
9101845967
8761081255
8133915440
9707956300
9127317726
9387783588
8822852593
8399044829
6001614142
6000251189
9707645302
6003859408
6003864890
6002576029
9365251083
9395792567
8822493943
6901960255
8822944886
6000929644
6001387894
8011261005
9706712561
8822386787
9395560376
6001728416
8099080752
7017189006
8486112287
9500352675
9101750170
6001388116
9395593249
6002397524
9859803449
9101291134
9863038418
8453440835
6002423011
8822114858
9101213548
8638831791
9678948829
8822859087
6901959287

MOBILE

PASSED C BOARD CL/RELIGION

2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 CBSE
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 MEGHAL/
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2021 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2020 SEBA
2021 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SMEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 CBSE
2023 CBSE
2023 SEBA
2022 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA

48.33
48.17
47.83
47.67
47.67
47.50
47.33
47.17
47.17
47.17
47.00
47.00
47.00
46.67
46.67
46.67
46.67
46.67
46.67
46.50
46.50
46.50
46.50
46.50
46.50
46.33
46.33
46.33
46.33
46.33
46.33
46.33
46.17
46.17
46.17
46.17
46.17
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
45.83
45.83
45.83
45.83
45.83
45.83
45.83
45.83
45.80
45.80
45.67
45.67
45.67
45.67
45.67
45.67
45.50
45.50
45.50
45.50

general
general
general
general
general
general
general
general
general
general
general
general
general
st_p
st_p
general
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
general
st_p
st_p
st_p
general
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
general
st_p
general
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
general
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
general
general
st_p
general
st_p



66 30-05-2023-112108-1-372642
67 30-05-2023-112108-1-169343
68 29-05-2023-112108-1-148440
69 01-06-2023-112108-1-519174
70 08-06-2023-112108-1-677975
71 29-05-2023-112108-1-871675
72 02-06-2023-112108-1-765109
73 03-06-2023-112108-1-718439
74 30-05-2023-112108-1-439133
75 29-05-2023-112108-1-588649
76 31-05-2023-112108-1-446757
77 31-05-2023-112108-1-659425
78 02-06-2023-112108-1-928687
79 09-06-2023-112108-1-866665
80 03-06-2023-112108-1-529452
81 29-05-2023-112108-1-534446
82 01-06-2023-112108-1-407011
83 30-05-2023-112108-1-246678
84 29-05-2023-112108-1-976554
85 05-06-2023-112108-1-317910
86 29-05-2023-112108-1-762912
87 30-05-2023-112108-1-305323
88 29-05-2023-112108-1-123350
89 02-06-2023-112108-1-468353
90 05-06-2023-112108-1-172022
91 29-05-2023-112108-1-994689
92 04-06-2023-112108-1-202053
93 30-05-2023-112108-1-301839
94 02-06-2023-112108-1-247774
95 31-05-2023-112108-1-195469
96 31-05-2023-112108-1-540964
97 29-05-2023-112108-1-693247
98 30-05-2023-112108-1-143030
99 29-05-2023-112108-1-127985
100 31-05-2023-112108-1-594206
101 31-05-2023-112108-1-923909
102 31-05-2023-112108-1-465093
103 01-06-2023-112108-1-597430
104 29-05-2023-112108-1-103374
105 31-05-2023-112108-1-686434
106 31-05-2023-112108-1-591440
107 31-05-2023-112108-1-743882
108 30-05-2023-112108-1-565143
109 31-05-2023-112108-1-680250
110 29-05-2023-112108-1-672746
111 29-05-2023-112108-1-572308
112 31-05-2023-112108-1-149932
113 17-06-2023-112108-1-889046
114 14-06-2023-112108-1-304047
115 17-06-2023-112108-1-647707
116 02-06-2023-112108-1-879806
117 29-05-2023-112108-1-757004
118 01-06-2023-112108-1-931578
119 30-05-2023-112108-1-320006
120 30-05-2023-112108-1-977629
121 29-05-2023-112108-1-394381
122 30-05-2023-112108-1-640072
123 05-06-2023-112108-1-896070
124 30-05-2023-112108-1-768252
125 30-05-2023-112108-1-242027
126 30-05-2023-112108-1-464695
127 29-05-2023-112108-1-647863
128 31-05-2023-112108-1-819074
129 29-05-2023-112108-1-718105
130 30-05-2023-112108-1-825632
131 02-06-2023-112108-1-967126
132 29-05-2023-112108-1-621939
133 30-05-2023-112108-1-357555

AKASH DEEP DAIMARY
RASHIDUL ISLAM
SUNITA RABHA
ROSMI MARAK
MASIDUL HASSAN
SHAHIMA AHMED
KABITA GOYARI
TRISSAMONI RABHA
DIPEN KHAKHALARY
SUHANI DAIMARY
BINESWAR DAIMARY
NUR ALOM

SEWALI HAJONG
NIKCHERA MARAK
RADHAMAI RABHA
JIUMA KHAKHALARY
GUNGUN KARMAKAR
JUBIN RABHA

RAJAT DEY
TIBRAJYOTI RABHA
BITUPAN BORO
SAMAL KACHARY
JASMITHA MOMIN
BHUMIKA SWARGIARY
CHIGAME SANGMA
HASNA BEGUM
ATIRUL ALI
RABINATH RABHA
PROSTUTI RABHA
UTPAL RABHA

CHIGISILKADIME MARAK

FATEMA KHATUN

MANASH PRATIM SARKAR
GEETANJOLI BASUMATARY

JANMANTAR HAJONG
HIYAMONI RABHA
BIBEK KALITA
JAIKHULONG DAIMARI
JITUMONI RABHA

BALGRAOSHA A SANGMA

KANGKANA RABHA
RUBINA LAILA
KUSHADHAR RABHA
BINIMA BASUMATARY
ANGITA RABHA
MRINMOY RABHA
TRANGCHI R MARAK
ANURAG RABHA
MANJIT RABHA
ENTYBAIKAM SANGMA
LUKEN RABHA
NISANTA SWARGIARY
BHUMIKA SWARGIARY
MANOKI RABHA
MASHUK ISLAM
DHAIRJA RABHA
TENATCHI SANGMA
AJINUR ISLAM
TANKESWAR RABHA
KAMONA MODAK
DHUNUKHA RABHA
RITU SANGMA
CHANDIKA RABHA
GAYATRI RABHA
KAMAL BORO
BHASKAR RABHA
SOBITA SWARGIARY
GELLIASH SANGMA

male
male
female
female
male
female
female
female
male
female
male
male
female
female
female
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
female
female
female
female
male
male
female
male
female
female
male
female
male
female
male
male
female
female
female
female
male
female
female
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
female
female
male
male
female
male
male
female
female
male
female
female
male
male
female
male

7896333594
9395385808
8473922120
9957326253
8099025466
6901344851
8099819483
6000344030
8011101571
8822335369
8822804218
8638119765
9395020626
8822500155
9387173791
9864532609
6000437361
7896978736
9394777137
8011711390
7637960919
7002473021
6000655698
8876745327
8134942071
7002908065
9395713115
9395285653
6009767996
9707963515
9395725778
9678041019
6002034078
6238212578
6003106254
9954552265
7896596833
9365276636
8723834754
8011255119
9395833409
6900487170
6002098277
8472880157
7638091536
8822484185
9862416278
8761050596
7896667627
8638047395
6000133304
6002161832
8822199345
9678193169
9864253519
9864257014
7086177344
9854118480
6900693698
9957982618
6002952503
9387425344
9864119012
8638791312
9678875122
7099922366
6000105239
9394689527

2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2021 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2022 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2023 SEBA
2022 SEBA

45.50
45.50
45.33
45.33
45.33
45.33
45.33
45.33
45.33
45.17
45.17
45.17
45.17
45.17
45.17
45.17
45.17
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
44.67
44.50
44.50
44.50
44.50
44.50
44.50
44.33
44.33
44.33
44.33
44.33
44.33
44.17
44.17
44.17
44.17
44.17
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
43.83
43.83
43.83
43.67
43.67
43.67
43.67
43.67
43.67
43.67
43.50
43.50
43.50
43.50
43.50
43.50
43.33
43.33
43.33
43.33

st_p
general
st_p
st_p
general
general
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
general
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
general
st_p
general
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
general
general
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
general
general
st_p
st_p
st_p
general
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
general
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
general
st_p
st_p
general
st_p
general
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p
st_p



134 31-05-2023-112108-1-277249
135 31-05-2023-112108-1-449365
136 29-05-2023-112108-1-370087
137 30-05-2023-112108-1-119216
138 05-06-2023-112108-1-942415
139 06-06-2023-112108-1-292152
140 29-05-2023-112108-1-787360
141 30-05-2023-112108-1-842811
142 30-05-2023-112108-1-423286
143 30-05-2023-112108-1-836654
144 29-05-2023-112108-1-339290
145 30-05-2023-112108-1-589960
146 30-05-2023-112108-1-658082
147 30-05-2023-112108-1-172344
148 29-05-2023-112108-1-920386
149 13-06-2023-112108-1-281673
150 30-05-2023-112108-1-952456
151 29-05-2023-112108-1-525391
152 31-05-2023-112108-1-546162
153 31-05-2023-112108-1-356136
154 29-05-2023-112108-1-369718
155 05-06-2023-112108-1-849093
156 30-05-2023-112108-1-311613
157 30-05-2023-112108-1-473532
158 30-05-2023-112108-1-266743
159 17-06-2023-112108-1-740625
160 30-05-2023-112108-1-446592
161 01-06-2023-112108-1-992717
162 01-06-2023-112108-1-189376
163 05-06-2023-112108-1-646478
164 08-06-2023-112108-1-965718
165 15-06-2023-112108-1-902610
166 29-05-2023-112108-1-339663
167 01-06-2023-112108-1-552963
168 29-05-2023-112108-1-886426
169 05-06-2023-112108-1-344720
170 29-05-2023-112108-1-649318
171 31-05-2023-112108-1-494853
172 30-05-2023-112108-1-759027
173 30-05-2023-112108-1-392088
174 15-06-2023-112108-1-419456
175 29-05-2023-112108-1-334619
176 07-06-2023-112108-1-434844
177 30-05-2023-112108-1-514997
178 30-05-2023-112108-1-120083
179 30-05-2023-112108-1-776926
180 29-05-2023-112108-1-885618
181 30-05-2023-112108-1-622321
182 29-05-2023-112108-1-633556
183 30-05-2023-112108-1-291266
184 03-06-2023-112108-1-835051
185 31-05-2023-112108-1-991619
186 01-06-2023-112108-1-204001
187 05-06-2023-112108-1-232183
188 30-05-2023-112108-1-279556
189 30-05-2023-112108-1-108496
190 05-06-2023-112108-1-576017
191 06-06-2023-112108-1-189078
192 09-06-2023-112108-1-184244
193 30-05-2023-112108-1-457719
194 29-05-2023-112108-1-812382
195 30-05-2023-112108-1-528043
196 06-06-2023-112108-1-843409
197 29-05-2023-112108-1-835426
198 29-05-2023-112108-1-699975
199 02-06-2023-112108-1-266513
200 30-05-2023-112108-1-872554

DESILBA MOMIN
MAUSUMI RABHA
ANCHULI MACHARY
AMIT KUMAR DHAR
WALSAL SANGMA
ANOWAR HUSSAIN
SOURAV BANIK
MANOB RABHA

JENI RABHA

DIGANTA KHAKHALARY

PRIYAMONI KHAKHALARY

NABITA RABHA
LABYANA RABHA
PODMINI NARZARY
BIPANCHI RABHA
RAHAN RABHA

RABI KUMAR RABHA
KORNESWAR RABHA
SMRITI REKHA RABHA
JONMITA RABHA
ALENCHI SANGMA
WALNAMI M SANGMA
PRANOB RABHA
HAINA BASUMATARY
BALSATH G MOMIN
DIBAKAR RABHA
BIKASH RABHA
DUDUL RABHA
ANIRMA RABHA
KARAN BORO
BASANTA DAIMARY
SELMAY MARAK
SAJINA YASMIN
BHUMIKA RABHA
ANANTA KHAKHALARY
ASIF RAHMAN ANSARI
NATHANEL G MOMIN
BIRINA RABHA
NABADEEP DAIMARY
DIPEN RABHA

MANIK DALU
HRISHIKESH RABHA
SOLEMAN

TRISHNA RABHA
MADHU BASUMATARY
PRASENJIT RABHA
JERIKSHA SANGMA

HAINASHREE KHAKHALARY

ADISH ARMAN HUSSAIN
AKANSA SANGMA
ANIRUDHA RABHA
SODIP SANGMA

KABERI RABHA
PARNAMI SANGMA
NABAJEET KHAKHALARY
ANAMIKA RABHA
SANDESWAR RABHA
RIKCHI MOMIN

NAHID HUSSAIN
KANKANA RABHA
MAHESH BASUMATARY
NIBEDITA RABHA
ABHUIT BASUMATARY
PALASH SANGMA
FAMINA BASUMATARY
BISTU RABHA

CHENKU MARAK

female
female
female
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
female
male
male
male
female
female
female
female
male
female
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
female
female
female
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
female
female
male
female
female
male
female
male
male
female
female
male
female
male
female
male
female
male
female
male
male
female
male
male

9707909792
6002060341
8822374166
8822721091
6001293872
7636870020
6002176594
8822919327
8822574621
7099922454
8404086526
9706893962
9101858548
7029370423
6900457747
8822719458
9101265345
6900896199
9394314758
6001232924
6002472001
8638801567
7896581625
9854577590
9707051479
6002429716
9678104326
9365738723
6379832937
9365694625
8638487318
8822427839
9678075854
9101491745
6002216585
6901918300
6901793141
6003625813
8876956342
9707322467
6900840852
9864676640
9435637293
6001820727
6003651736
6238609783
9395758301
8473007053
6002379742
8486681387
8134837401
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